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WHCA/WiCAL is proud to recognize our 2024 Pledge Partners, who each
have demonstrated continued, unwavering support of the association
and to our members. The 2024 Pledge Partners are the Association’s
Platinum, Elite Premier, Elite, Prime, and Select Partners, and provide
over $120,000 in combined annual sponsorship to WHCA/WiCAL. Because
of their sponsorship, WHCA/WiCAL is able to continue its efforts to
support Wisconsin’s post-acute care providers, host events like the
Annual Spring Conference and Fall Convention, and provide quality
educational opportunities to our members.

WHCA/WiCAL is incredibly grateful for each one of these partners and
their steadfast commitment to long term care. We thank these partners
for their pledge to help us safeguard and strengthen representation of
the long term and post-acute care profession. WHCA/WICAL could not
continue the necessary advocacy, leadership, education, and support
services extended to our members without the commitments from these
Pledge Partners.

Please take a moment to visit with each of these Pledge Partners during
Spring Conference. Join us in thanking them for their generosity and
support!

2024 Pledge Partners



2024 Pledge Partner Listing

CE Solutions

M3 Insurance

Think Anew

Navigator Group Purchasing, Inc.

PRIME PARTNERS
Kleenmark

Levi Carl
708-997-5250

lcarl@hcsgcorp.com
hcsgcorp.com

ELITE PARTNERS

Healthcare Services Group

Wipfli LLP

von Briesen & Roper, s.c.

Medline Industries, Inc.

McKesson Medical Surgical

PLATINUM PARTNER

Amanda Reisner •  262-366-3116  •  areisner@bcsgps.com •  behavioralcaresolutions.com

Deb Martin 
866-650-3400

Debm@discovercesolutions.com
discovercesolutions.com

Adam Arians
973-879-7292

adam.arians@navigatorgpo.com
navigatorgpo.com

Stacey Yoakum 
601-853-1953

Syoakum@thinkanew.com
thinkanew.com

Michael Staver
608-807-8591

mstaver@kleenmark.com
kleenmark.com 

Larry Lester 
414- 431-9300

Llester@wipfli.com
wipfli.com

Stacy Gerber Ward 
414-287-1568

Sgward@vonbriesen.com
vonbriesenhealth.com

Laura Pett
847-254-2917

LPett@medline.com
medline.com

Jake Byrnes 
763-807-6120

Jake.byrnes@mckesson.com
mckesson.com

Behavioral Care Solutions

Pat LeMire
608-288-2807

pat.lemire@m3ins.com
m3ins.com

ELITE PREMIER PARTNER

Sam Satovich  •  763-291-6222  •  Sam.satovich@martinbros.com •  martinbros.com

Martin Bros Distributing

PointClickCare
pointclickc are.com

Basic American/
Grahamfield

grahamfield.com

Herzing University
herzing.edu

SELECT PARTNERS

Thrifty White Pharmacy
thriftywhite.com

DTN Staffing
dtnstaffing.com

CliftonLarsonAllen LLP
claconnect.com

Medtrition
medtrition.com

iCare
www.icarehealthplan.orgTheoria Medical

theoriamedical.com

Anchor Solutions
anchorsolutions.com

Pathway Health Services, Inc.
Lisa Thomson 

414-322-2043
Lisa.Thomson@pathwayhealth.com

pathwayhealth.com
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PLATINUM
PARTNER

Annual Sponsorship:
$15,000+



 

https://www.behavioralcaresolutions.com/


ELITE
PREMIER
PARTNER

Annual Sponsorship:
$10,000+



https://www.martinbros.com/


ELITE
PARTNER

Annual Sponsorship:
$7,500+



https://thinkanew.com/


https://m3ins.com/


https://mms.mckesson.com/


https://www.hcsgcorp.com/


https://www.wipfli.com/healthcare


PRIME
PARTNER

Annual Sponsorship:
$5,000+



https://www.whcawical.org/ce-solutions/


Booth
303

https://www.whcawical.org/von-briesen-roper-s-c/


https://www.medline.com/


Booth
401

https://www.whcawical.org/navigator-group-purchasing/


https://pathwayhealth.com/


https://kleenmark.com/


SELECT
PARTNER

Annual Sponsorship:
$3,500+



https://www.herzing.edu/


https://www.claconnect.com/en


https://www.thriftywhite.com/long-term-care


https://www.medtrition.com/


https://pointclickcare.com/


https://anchorsolutions.com/


https://www.icarehealthplan.org/


https://theoriamedical.com/


https://dtnstaffing.com/
https://grahamfield.com/

